
Junior High Volleyball Schedule​ ​  

 
 
Wed. Jan. 28 MORRICE 6:00 PM 

Mon. Feb. 2  @ NEW STANDARD 5:00 PM 

Wed. Feb. 4 MADISON 6:00 PM 

Mon. Feb. 9 @ BENDLE 5:00 PM 

Wed. Feb. 11 ATHERTON 6:00 PM 

Wed. Feb. 18  @HAMADY 5:00 PM 

Mon. Feb. 23  @ BENTLEY 5:00 PM 

Wed. Feb. 25 IAF *JH Gymnasium 5:00 PM 

Mon. Mar. 2 @ BEECHER 5:00 PM 

Wed. Mar. 4 BYE 5:00 PM 

Mon. Mar. 9 BENDLE 6:00 PM 

 
HOME 

AWAY 

 

*Games will be played in the High School gymnasium unless otherwise noted 
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